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Balcony Rail

FOH Left
FOH Right

Left Box boom Right Box Boom

1st Electric

2nd Electric

3rd Electric

Ground Row

Altman Shakespeare Zoom 15-35

Altman Shakespeare Zoom 30-55

Altman Shakespeare 20

Altman Shakespeare 50

Altman Baby Zoom

Altman 6 Inch Fresnel

Altman 14 Inch Scoop

Altman Focusing Cyc

Altman PAR 64

Altman R40 Borderlight

American DJ PAR 38

ETC Source Four PAR

Key

Left Shin Buster Right Shin Buster

11

R51

7

R51


